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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jeffrey Pentel         M2029         1/39    5:05       20:20
2     Matthew Mroczynski     M1319         1/32    5:08       20:30
3     Josh Treichel          M2029         2/39    5:36       22:22
4     Jusnua Clark           M1319         2/32    5:39       22:36
5     Abraham Clark          M2029         3/39    5:40       22:37
6     Chris Duffy            M2029         4/39    6:03       24:17
7     Sam Rabideau           M1319         3/32    6:06       24:25
8     Brady Schrank          M1319         4/32    6:07       24:31
9     Dustin Wenstadt        M1319         5/32    6:11       24:43
10    Mike Servais           M4049         1/68    6:13       24:50
11    Brad Poppele           M3039         1/48    6:20       25:19
12    Joshua Copeland        M2029         5/39    6:21       25:24
13    Frank Kaminski         M1319         6/32    6:22       25:31
14    David Short            M4049         2/68    6:24       25:35
15    Benjamin Kenote        M1319         7/32    6:31       26:07
16    Felix Van Enkenvoort   M3039         2/48    6:27       26:23
17    Gary Wondrash          M4049         3/68    6:37       26:26
18    Cayden Janse           M1319         8/32    6:40       26:43
19    Rachel Kaminski        F1319         1/25    6:41       26:46
20    Angie Huebner          F3039         1/48    6:38       26:52
21    Paul Prentice          M2029         6/39    6:45       26:57
22    Debbie Genna           F3039         2/48    6:45       26:59
23    Jon Legois             M4049         4/68    6:44       27:02
24    Brett Dorak            M2029         7/39    6:47       27:08
25    Lee Suring             M1319         9/32    6:45       27:09
26    David Wagner           M1319        10/32    6:47       27:09
27    Adam Brown             M1319        11/32    6:49       27:13
28    Jim Hansen             M5059         1/42    6:49       27:15
29    John Gard              M4049         5/68    6:48       27:23
30    Scott Darrow           M4049         6/68    6:49       27:24
31    Joseph Helfenberger    M1319        12/32    6:51       27:26
32    Will Dorsey            M4049         7/68    6:51       27:30
33    Haylee Lucht           F1319         2/25    6:58       27:52
34    Dan Miquilan           M4049         8/68    6:58       27:53
35    Micah Zeitler          M2029         8/39    6:59       27:57
36    Bryan Schwebke         M2029         9/39    6:58       27:58
37    Andy Enderby           M1319        13/32    6:59       27:59
38    Thomas Gorzlancyk      M3039         3/48    7:00       28:01
39    Deedra Irwin           F1319         3/25    7:00       28:01
40     Unknown See Timer                    0/0    7:06       28:23
41    Jeffrey Pochran        M3039         4/48    7:06       28:24
42    Sarah Stumpf           F4049         1/39    7:06       28:37
43    Kayla Dejardin         F1319         4/25    7:12       28:45
44    Justin Novinski        M1319        14/32    7:12       28:46
45    Krista Cornelius       F2029         1/28    7:12       28:46
46    Nathan Wogsland        M2029        10/39    7:11       28:49
47    Dane Sutton            M2029        11/39    7:11       28:50
48    Daniel Roeder Jr       M3039         5/48    7:12       28:50
49    Wayne Patterson        M6069         1/17    7:14       28:55
50    Patrick Baxter         M3039         6/48    7:17       29:09
51    Jeff French            M4049         9/68    7:15       29:12
52    Craig Hesslink         M3039         7/48    7:17       29:14
53    Michael Smits          M4049        10/68    7:20       29:28
54    Kristi Seibert         F2029         2/28    7:22       29:33
55    Scott Enderby          M4049        11/68    7:23       29:37
56    Kyle Van Asten         M2029        12/39    7:23       29:39
57    David Sykora           M5059         2/42    7:26       29:46
58    Maureen McDonald       F2029         3/28    7:25       29:49
59    Glen Brewer            M3039         8/48    7:27       29:53
60    Sydney Vanderloop      F4049         2/39    7:29       29:56
61    Cheryl Laubenstein     F3039         3/48    7:30       30:04
62    Matt Kenote            M1319        15/32    7:31       30:05
63    John Hopfensperger     M4049        12/68    7:26       30:08
64    Tyler Heupel           M0112         1/18    7:34       30:13
65    Brad Kenote            M0112         2/18    7:34       30:14
66    Bruce Massey           M4049        13/68    7:33       30:16
67    Jerry Franklin         M4049        14/68    7:33       30:18
68    Dan Shay               M2029        13/39    7:30       30:18
69    Benjamin Andre         M3039         9/48    7:32       30:19
70    Alex Smithback         M1319        16/32    7:36       30:26
71    Alysm Reum             F0112         1/10    7:36       30:29
72    Zachariah Landwehr     M2029        14/39    7:37       30:29
73    Timothy Peterson       M4049        15/68    7:38       30:33
74    John Boucher           M4049        16/68    7:38       30:35
75    Chad Cornelius         M3039        10/48    7:39       30:36
76    Paul Bethe             M4049        17/68    7:39       30:39
77    John Gard              M1319        17/32    7:40       30:48
78    Wedge Stricher         M3039        11/48    7:37       30:49
79    Marques Noll           M1319        18/32    7:43       30:56
80    Jared Stedl            M3039        12/48    7:39       30:57
81    Jon Dausey             M1319        19/32    7:39       31:00
82    Mark Waeghe            M4049        18/68    7:42       31:01
83    Valerie Vanevenhoven   F2029         4/28    7:42       31:02
84    Cara Stedl             F3039         4/48    7:41       31:05
85    Allan Ziepke           M3039        13/48    7:46       31:08
86    Eric Vandeveld         M3039        14/48    7:48       31:12
87    Laurie Lamere          F4049         3/39    7:47       31:13
88    Troy Brusky            M2029        15/39    7:51       31:22
89    Jamie Matz             M3039        15/48    7:44       31:24
90    Jon Lidonne            M4049        19/68    7:50       31:27
91    Hope Sievert           F0112         2/10    7:51       31:28
92    Ted Ludolph            M4049        20/68    7:53       31:36
93    Matthew Pennings       M4049        21/68    7:52       31:38
94    Dean Re                M4049        22/68    7:55       31:47
95    George Langhorst       M5059         3/42    7:59       31:58
96    Randall Wenstadt       M5059         4/42    8:00       32:08
97    Emily Buettner         F1319         5/25    8:03       32:12
98    Stephanie Bentz        F1319         6/25    8:01       32:14
99    Jefferey Stachura      M2029        16/39    8:03       32:20
100   Nathan Heit            M2029        17/39    8:00       32:22
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101   Ray Nigon              M4049        23/68    8:00       32:22
102   Libby Nowak            F2029         5/28    8:07       32:28
103   Mount Eddy             M2029        18/39    8:08       32:31
104   Todd Steffen           M5059         5/42    8:08       32:32
105   Tommy Erb              M5059         6/42    8:08       32:34
106   Jake Mroczynski        M1319        20/32    8:10       32:37
107   Katie Olsen            F2029         6/28    8:06       32:39
108   Jayme Laabs            F4049         4/39    8:10       32:42
109   Josephine Lepley       F5059         1/19    8:06       32:44
110   Paul Meyers            M5059         7/42    8:11       32:44
111   Royce Hunter           M1319        21/32    8:04       32:47
112   Pete King              M3039        16/48    8:06       32:47
113   Ian Lamere             M1319        22/32    8:12       32:47
114   Tom Fenton             M4049        24/68    8:00       32:49
115   Joshua Martell         M1319        23/32    8:12       32:49
116   Jodi Webster           F3039         5/48    8:08       32:54
117   Gah Nitke              F3039         6/48    8:08       32:55
118   Nathan Raddatz         M3039        17/48    8:13       32:56
119   Miranda Wendt          F1319         7/25    8:14       32:56
120   Johanna Sumnicht       F1319         8/25    8:14       32:56
121   Melanie Hoffman        F1319         9/25    8:14       32:56
122   Mike Gauthier          M3039        18/48    8:11       32:57
123   Brian Cassidy          M4049        25/68    8:10       33:03
124   Jeff Senkerik          M4049        26/68    8:14       33:05
125   Nikos Gainacopulos     M2029        19/39    8:09       33:06
126   Robert Richter         M5059         8/42    8:14       33:08
127   Jodi Gilson            F3039         7/48    8:13       33:08
128   Don Moens              M3039        19/48    8:13       33:08
129   Tom Kenote             M5059         9/42    8:18       33:11
130   Evan Nordgron          M2029        20/39    8:16       33:11
131   Wesley Hanson          M2029        21/39    8:18       33:12
132   Jennifer Schreiter     F4049         5/39    8:13       33:14
133   Andy Kazik             M2029        22/39    8:19       33:15
134   Tim Day                M5059        10/42    8:17       33:18
135   Bob Blihar             M4049        27/68    8:17       33:19
136   John Olson             M3039        20/48    8:17       33:24
137   Melissa Rotenberger    F2029         7/28    8:18       33:25
138   Gerard Ambrosius       M4049        28/68    8:20       33:26
139   David Dreckschmidt     M4049        29/68    8:16       33:29
140   Melissa Ladwig         F2029         8/28    8:21       33:29
141   Berkley Carpenter      F3039         8/48    8:16       33:29
142   Tom Jeske              M4049        30/68    8:22       33:32
143   Cathy Ripley           F4049         6/39    8:20       33:32
144   Danielle Worachek      F3039         9/48    8:24       33:40
145   Brad Carpenter         M3039        21/48    8:20       33:43
146   Scott Sievert          M5059        11/42    8:25       33:45
147   Sheila Mroczynski      F4049         7/39    8:26       33:46
148   Mike Seim              M5059        12/42    8:26       33:46
149   Ian Duke               M0112         3/18    8:28       33:52
150   Amanda Anderson        F2029         9/28    8:25       33:54
151   Thomas Herber          M3039        22/48    8:29       33:55
152   Kellie Derenne         F3039        10/48    8:29       33:56
153   Dennis Haen            M3039        23/48    8:28       33:57
154   Paul La Breche Sr.     M6069         2/17    8:24       33:58
155   Ezra Zeitler           M3039        24/48    8:23       34:01
156   Mike Vandenbusch       M6069         3/17    8:26       34:02
157   Steve Slaby            M3039        25/48    8:29       34:05
158   Michael Panetti        M2029        23/39    8:29       34:05
159   Julia Verhaagh         F3039        11/48    8:29       34:07
160   Jamie Jackson          M5059        13/42    8:26       34:09
161   Alex Franklin          M1319        24/32    8:31       34:11
162   Kristine Hopfensperger F3039        12/48    8:32       34:14
163   Frank Helebrant        M4049        31/68    8:29       34:15
164   John Gillis            M3039        26/48    8:27       34:17
165   Bill Dowell            M6069         4/17    8:32       34:17
166   Shannon Gilson         F1319        10/25    8:36       34:22
167   Jeff Tonnon            M5059        14/42    8:29       34:22
168   Bill Derenne           M3039        27/48    8:36       34:22
169   Todd Vandertie         M4049        32/68    7:57       34:27
170   Sarah Neal             F5059         2/19    8:39       34:38
171   Jason Motkowski        M2029        24/39    8:34       34:39
172   Cassie Kowaleski       F2029        10/28    8:38       34:40
173   Brandon Hoppe          M0112         4/18    8:38       34:41
174   Jim Hock               M4049        33/68    8:39       34:41
175   Bill Lepley            M5059        15/42    8:36       34:42
176   Daniel Cota            M4049        34/68    8:39       34:46
177   Madeline Heidel        F2029        11/28    8:39       34:46
178   John Heck              M4049        35/68    8:38       34:47
179   Steven Lecapitaine     M5059        16/42    8:38       34:49
180   Beth Dey               F3039        13/48    8:40       34:56
181   Michael Knoespel       M4049        36/68    8:40       34:57
182   Michael Benett         M2029        25/39    8:45       35:02
183   Annette Caleworts      F4049         8/39    8:43       35:04
184   Andy Kurowski          M4049        37/68    8:47       35:08
185   Carl Tollefson         M5059        17/42    8:42       35:09
186   Joseph Wenzel          M6069         5/17    8:48       35:10
187   Wanda Schmitt          F4049         9/39    8:47       35:11
188   Cj Bodjanac            M0112         5/18    8:46       35:11
189   Gregg Mroczynski       M5059        18/42    8:49       35:15
190   Cheri Emmers           F3039        14/48    8:47       35:17
191   Sharon Borski          F4049        10/39    8:47       35:19
192   Lisa Waeghe            F4049        11/39    8:48       35:26
193   Tucker Walker          M0112         6/18    8:51       35:27
194   Jennifer Wegand        F2029        12/28    8:51       35:28
195   Keith Venhuizen        M3039        28/48    8:43       35:35
196   Jared Hamilton         M1319        25/32    8:52       35:36
197   Tammy Gorzlancyk       F3039        15/48    8:55       35:42
198   Bob Delie              M6069         6/17    8:53       35:46
199   Peter Emerson          M5059        19/42    8:56       35:47
200   Shelley Wrzochalski    F3039        16/48    8:56       35:49
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201   Teresa Moore           F3039        17/48    8:49       35:54
202   Greta Bilodeau         F4049        12/39    8:55       35:55
203   George Glenn           M4049        38/68    8:57       35:56
204   Emma White             F3039        18/48    8:54       35:57
205   Isaiah Noll            M0112         7/18    8:59       35:58
206   Kathy Heit             F4049        13/39    8:55       35:59
207   Debra Sanchez          F3039        19/48    8:57       35:59
208   Cormac Joyce           M4049        39/68    8:55       36:00
209   Curt Kowaleski         M4049        40/68    8:59       36:01
210   Ken Deterville         M5059        20/42    8:54       36:04
211   Chris Daley            M3039        29/48    8:46       36:13
212   Florence Banaszak      F6069          1/4    9:03       36:15
213   Benjamin Michiels      M2029        26/39    8:59       36:17
214   Jim Hillier            M5059        21/42    9:04       36:18
215   Nan Lichty             F5059         3/19    9:03       36:21
216   Tia Duppler            F4049        14/39    9:05       36:21
217   Eric Raduenz           M4049        41/68    9:06       36:27
218   Patrick Fredrickson    M3039        30/48    9:06       36:32
219   Therese Winkelmann     F4049        15/39    9:05       36:34
220   Courtney Zahn          F1319        11/25    9:10       36:40
221   Greg Stoiber           M5059        22/42    9:11       36:50
222   Rob Gilson             M4049        42/68    9:13       36:51
223   Michael Kane           M4049        43/68    8:56       36:53
224   Mitch Weckop           M4049        44/68    9:11       36:55
225   Paul Simmons           M4049        45/68    9:11       36:55
226   Marilyn Toninato       F5059         4/19    9:12       37:00
227   Paul Martell           M4049        46/68    9:16       37:02
228   Eric Cherney           M2029        27/39    9:09       37:03
229   Ron Cherny             M5059        23/42    9:10       37:05
230   Kraig Short            M2029        28/39    9:12       37:05
231   Lori Gyldenvand        F4049        16/39    9:16       37:05
232   Jonathon Schroeder     M1319        26/32    9:15       37:05
233   Joseph Pizzi           M2029        29/39    9:07       37:09
234   Jeff Hunter            M5059        24/42    9:10       37:09
235   Bill Noll              M4049        47/68    9:17       37:10
236   Jeff Sahaida           M5059        25/42    9:15       37:12
237   Eric Gjerde            M1319        27/32    9:15       37:13
238   Pete Heck              M4049        48/68    9:15       37:15
239   Kris Hernandez         F4049        17/39    9:15       37:17
240   Sheri Walker           F4049        18/39    9:15       37:18
241   MacAyla Johnson        F0112         3/10    9:17       37:20
242   Christopher Schroeder  M4049        49/68    9:19       37:25
243   Muriel Johnson         F4049        19/39    9:19       37:27
244   Dana Johnson           M4049        50/68    9:19       37:27
245   Crystal Cayemberg      F2029        13/28    9:21       37:29
246   Tom Tilkens            M1319        28/32    9:19       37:35
247   Luis Martinez          M4049        51/68    9:22       37:37
248   Molly Kaul             F2029        14/28    9:12       37:45
249   Charles Bray           M5059        26/42    8:26       37:49
250   Craig Miller           M2029        30/39    9:22       37:49
251   Mitch Mittlestadt      M4049        52/68    9:22       37:49
252   Tom Hinz               M6069         7/17    9:26       37:56
253   Laura Vanevenhoren     F2029        15/28    9:28       38:08
254   Tom Herlache           M2029        31/39    9:33       38:09
255   Shawn Snyder           M2029        32/39    9:33       38:12
256   Diana Alvear           F3039        20/48    9:33       38:14
257   Rachel Stockman        F2029        16/28    9:33       38:15
258   Richard Pethan         M4049        53/68    9:28       38:17
259   Marla Maney            F3039        21/48    9:33       38:20
260   Brian Stenzel          M3039        31/48    9:33       38:21
261   Faye Van Asten         F5059         5/19    9:34       38:21
262   Nick Genna             M0112         8/18    9:36       38:25
263   Lindsay Helmila        F1319        12/25    9:32       38:27
264   Mary Arnold            F5059         6/19    9:34       38:34
265   Abe Fredrickson        M1319        29/32    9:39       38:37
266   Marie Sumnicht         F4049        20/39    9:36       38:38
267   Tammy Moynihan         F3039        22/48    9:31       38:41
268   Tyler Gajewski         M2029        33/39    9:39       38:44
269   Thomps Nordgron        M4049        54/68    9:39       38:44
270   Charlotte Goska        F3039        23/48    9:36       38:45
271   Brad Ritter            M3039        32/48    9:36       38:45
272   Karen Clifford                        0/0    9:39       38:48
273   Paul Snover            M4049        55/68    9:41       38:48
274   Julie Bonnin           F3039        24/48    9:43       38:52
275   James Dillenburg       M5059        27/42    9:43       38:54
276   Hollie Tonnan          F2029        17/28    9:40       39:05
277   Maria Salscheider      F4049        21/39    9:46       39:08
278   Jessica Lemere         F3039        25/48    9:43       39:10
279   Larry Barton           M4049        56/68    9:43       39:12
280   David Landretti        M4049        57/68    9:44       39:15
281   Michael Christiansen   M3039        33/48    9:45       39:20
282   Kyle Christensen       M3039        34/48    9:45       39:20
283   Allyson Kowaleski      F1319        13/25    9:49       39:24
284   Bernie Heit            M4049        58/68    9:48       39:34
285   Cassie Zahn            F1319        14/25    9:55       39:39
286   September Fosdick      F2029        18/28    9:56       39:47
287   Nicole Heit            F1319        15/25    9:52       39:48
288   Paul Weiss             M6069         8/17    9:50       39:50
289   Emily Matesic          F3039        26/48    9:54       39:51
290   Pilar McDermott        F3039        27/48    9:44       39:51
291   Janet Kane             F5059         7/19    9:56       39:56
292   Lisa Slaby             F3039        28/48    9:58       40:01
293   Brett Zahn             M0112         9/18   10:01       40:05
294   Michael Hein           M4049        59/68    9:01       40:05
295   Emily Cherney          F1319        16/25    9:55       40:06
296   Brenda Rabida          F4049        22/39   10:02       40:08
297   Bobbi Cameron          F3039        29/48    9:57       40:10
298   Jill Gorges            F1319        17/25   10:05       40:25
299   Chris Smith            M2029        34/39   10:03       40:28
300   Lori Kowaleski         F4049        23/39   10:07       40:35
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301   Jacob Benoit           M0112        10/18    9:57       40:37
302   Lori Nemec             F3039        30/48    9:58       40:41
303   Aaron Jacobs           M2029        35/39   10:09       40:46
304   Sid White              M3039        35/48   10:07       40:46
305   Mark Lyins             M0112        11/18   10:07       40:48
306   Cj Manders             F4049        24/39   10:07       40:48
307   Theresa Dommer         F4049        25/39   10:08       40:53
308   Carl Fisher            M5059        28/42   10:08       40:54
309   Beverly Bittenhouse    F5059         8/19   10:07       40:55
310   Miranda Dreckschmidt   F0112         4/10   10:09       41:02
311   Jennifer Haen          F3039        31/48   10:15       41:04
312   Dee Nagel              F5059         9/19   10:17       41:10
313   Gary Riemer            M5059        29/42   10:14       41:11
314   Chad Saubert           M3039        36/48   10:14       41:19
315   Deb Stoiber            F5059        10/19   10:18       41:19
316   Larry Silver           M3039        37/48   10:15       41:24
317   Kristina Kose          F3039        32/48   10:14       41:36
318   Doug Gjerde            M4049        60/68   10:22       41:39
319   Lisa Otradovec         F3039        33/48   10:22       41:44
320   Jan Snyder             F5059        11/19   10:24       41:46
321   Marc Weier             M3039        38/48   10:24       41:49
322   Cathie Day             F5059        12/19   10:13       41:54
323   Joe Helfenberger       M5059        30/42   10:27       41:56
324   Brian Tully            M2029        36/39   10:31       42:07
325   Tina Snover            F4049        26/39   10:33       42:15
326   Carolyn Kaminski       F4049        27/39   10:32       42:16
327   Lena Routhieaux        F4049        28/39   10:34       42:17
328   Roy Lindeman           M6069         9/17   10:32       42:21
329   Emma Clark             F0112         5/10   10:38       42:39
330   Gus Swoboda            M7099          1/2   10:37       42:44
331   Elizabeth Landretti    F3039        34/48   10:37       42:48
332   Christopher Bania      M0112        12/18   10:32       42:49
333   Mitch Gwidt            M0112        13/18   10:42       42:49
334   Bob McMillin           M5059        31/42   10:38       42:49
335   Lindsay Gallino        F2029        19/28   10:42       42:50
336   Aaron Jerabek          M3039        39/48   10:44       42:55
337   Jill Burns             F5059        13/19   10:43       43:00
338   Jamie Steinbrinck      F2029        20/28   10:47       43:12
339   Colleen Walgurski      F4049        29/39   10:45       43:21
340   Mary Freeman           F3039        35/48   10:45       43:21
341   Elizabeth Clifford     F1319        18/25   10:49       43:28
342   Elise Rittenhouse      F1319        19/25   10:51       43:37
343   Nathan Capelle         M2029        37/39   10:53       43:38
344   Julie Hoppe            F4049        30/39   10:53       43:43
345   Eric Reimer            M3039        40/48   10:56       43:50
346   Marty Thomas           M4049        61/68   10:58       43:52
347   Alexis John            F0112         6/10   10:57       43:52
348   Elizabeth Helfenberger M0112        14/18   10:57       43:57
349   Sandra Willems         F4049        31/39   10:50       43:58
350   Terry Jeffers          F6069          2/4   10:55       43:59
351   Karrie Kerkela         F3039        36/48   10:55       44:02
352   Stephanie Janz         F3039        37/48   10:56       44:02
353   Heidi Brown            F2029        21/28   10:57       44:04
354   Mitch Deterville       M1319        30/32   11:00       44:14
355   Joan Radtke            F6069          3/4   11:00       44:14
356   Michael Tewes          M2029        38/39   10:58       44:17
357   Naomi Drake            F4049        32/39   11:01       44:17
358   Rick Rittenhouse       M6069        10/17   10:58       44:22
359   Adam Guernsey          M0112        15/18   11:05       44:27
360   Roger Kaminski         M4049        62/68   11:05       44:27
361   Jerry Tilly            M6069        11/17   11:01       44:28
362   Lauren Panetti         F1319        20/25   10:59       44:29
363   James Panetti          M5059        32/42   10:57       44:31
364   Richard Heidel         M5059        33/42   11:08       44:32
365   Ashley Steinbrinck     F2029        22/28   11:09       44:40
366   Mark Heck              M3039        41/48   10:57       44:40
367   Chris Cambridge        M4049        63/68   11:03       44:42
368   Helen Tilkens          F5059        14/19   11:10       44:42
369   William Nautaq         M5059        34/42   11:08       44:43
370   Cami Perez             F0112         7/10   11:10       44:45
371   Steven Olson           M6069        12/17   11:11       45:02
372   Jeffrey Fredrickson    M1319        31/32   11:16       45:04
373   Ken Baumann            M6069        13/17   11:11       45:05
374   Kathy Hlinak           F5059        15/19   11:16       45:10
375   Kurt Cameron           M3039        42/48   11:11       45:17
376   Paul Nickel            M3039        43/48   11:14       45:21
377   Peter Nickel           M0112        16/18   11:14       45:22
378   Linda Charniak         F5059        16/19   11:02       45:22
379   Gary Miller            M1319        32/32   11:15       45:22
380   Gordy McDaniel         M5059        35/42   10:20       45:23
381   Holly Kaminski         F3039        38/48   11:08       45:30
382   Amanda Baranczyk       F2029        23/28   11:25       45:37
383   Kathy Hendricks        F4049        33/39   11:20       45:37
384   Randy Ellerman         M5059        36/42   11:25       45:46
385   Hope Demler            F3039        39/48   11:25       45:51
386   Kerry Demler           F3039        40/48   11:25       45:51
387   Ann Dupont             F4049        34/39   11:28       45:57
388   Collin Clark           M0112        17/18   11:30       46:10
389   Dennis Clark           M3039        44/48   11:30       46:10
390   Maggie Jacque          F1319        21/25   11:35       46:23
391   Dave Schleis           M4049        64/68   10:21       46:32
392   Jennifer Irwin         F3039        41/48   11:34       46:38
393   Tia Dudzik             F2029        24/28   11:40       46:40
394   Terry Van Pay          F5059        17/19   11:35       46:51
395   Thomas Howlett         M6069        14/17   11:45       47:01
396   Valerie Gallagher      F3039        42/48   11:40       47:08
397   David Olson            M3039        45/48   11:39       47:12
398   Zaina Al Boushi        F0112         8/10   11:45       47:17
399   Sunshine Webster       F2029        25/28   11:45       47:22
400    Olsen                 F4049        35/39   11:47       47:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Bruce Erb              M5059        37/42   11:55       47:46
402   Rodny Irwin            M3039        46/48   11:51       47:48
403   Kelley Kramer          F2029        26/28   11:57       47:51
404   Jim Edinger            M7099          2/2   12:02       48:16
405   Rick Bone              M3039        47/48   12:04       48:40
406   John Ward              M5059        38/42   12:07       48:46
407   Danny Thornborrow      M5059        39/42   12:05       48:49
408   Renee Landwehr         F5059        18/19   12:12       49:06
409   Samuel Ward            M4049        65/68   12:11       49:16
410   Allen Porter           M6069        15/17   12:20       49:33
411   Melinda Pollen         F3039        43/48   12:24       49:36
412   Rebecca Deschane       F3039        44/48   12:25       49:41
413   Jim Riesenberg         M6069        16/17   12:14       49:52
414   Helen Panetti          F4049        36/39   12:19       50:02
415   Bill Grail             M4049        66/68   12:24       50:37
416   Ashley Pyle            F1319        22/25   12:47       51:09
417   Mary Anne Hill         F6069          4/4   12:41       51:13
418   Danielle Kudick        F1319        23/25   12:19       51:40
419   Jennifer Clausen       F1319        24/25   12:19       51:41
420   Nicki Ziepke           F3039        45/48   12:48       51:56
421   Bethany Siehoff        F2029        27/28   12:55       51:59
422   Jillian Siehoff        F2029        28/28   12:55       52:00
423   Caryn Willems          F1319        25/25   13:03       52:52
424   Vicki Besaw            F4049        37/39   13:11       53:08
425   Melissa Besaw          F0112         9/10   13:11       53:08
426   Michael Clark          M5059        40/42   13:15       53:30
427   Marcel McDermott       M4049        67/68   13:24       53:54
428   Joanne Sievert         F4049        38/39   13:42       55:03
429   Joanne Clark           F3039        46/48   13:42       55:03
430   Jamie Enderby          F4049        39/39   13:52       55:33
431   Daniel Rabideau        M4049        68/68   14:29       58:14
432   Sharon Dyce            M6069        17/17   14:41       59:16
433   Gloria Nolan           F5059        19/19   14:46       59:17
434   J.P. Nolan             M5059        41/42   14:46       59:17
435   Heather Cambray        F3039        47/48   14:34     1:02:01
436   Matthew Mattke         M2029        39/39   14:34     1:02:02
437   Lisa Harmann           F3039        48/48   15:36     1:02:51
438   Jonah Harmann          M0112        18/18   15:36     1:02:51
439   Dennis Willows         M5059        42/42   15:50     1:04:10
440   Hannah Harmann         F0112        10/10   16:09     1:05:02
441   Tim Harmann            M3039        48/48   16:09     1:05:03
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